M O N A C O
Elegant minimalism epitomised,
the Monaco is the perfect
partition for a walk-in wetroom
FRAMELESS FRAMELESS WALK IN PANELS64 65
Shown above Bespoke with full height ceiling fixed glass, country bronze glazing profiles fitted
to all 4 sides and a custom design digitally printed on the glass in RAL 8002 signal brown.
Shown opposite Standard with chrome fittings.

See page 24  +£800 +£666.67
THREE
Select Glass  Price Price
  inc. VAT exc. VAT
Design Parameters
- Maximum size 4m2
- Can be ceiling fixed with profile or ceiling bracket
- Manufactured to the Standard Specification
 opposite unless requested otherwise
- Curved top glass available on request
Adjustment
- 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
- Tier 2 (see page 188)
M O N A C O
300mm 282-300  F-WP300 PC £651 £542.50
400mm 382-400  F-WP400 PC £716 £596.67
500mm 482-500  F-WP500 PC £759 £632.50
600mm 582-600  F-WP600 PC £824 £686.67
700mm 682-700  F-WP700 PC £867 £722.50
800mm 782-800  F-WP800 PC £931 £775.83
900mm 882-900  F-WP900 PC £1,039 £865.83
1000mm 982-1000  F-WP1000 PC £1,130 £941.67
1100mm 1082-1100  F-WP1100 PC £1,238 £1,031.67
1200mm 1182-1200  F-WP1200 PC £1,340 £1,116.67
E
E
E
E